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Anlage
Im Hardtwéldle, 71735 Eberdingen

Sportwart/in
Lang, Anja
T 0171 1169434 lang@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de

Jugendwart/in

Kristen, Marcus
T 07042 812653 jugendwart@tennisfreunde-nussdorf.de
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Knaben 1

MF: Marco Gutjahr; T 07042 78516
karinOmarkus@aol.com

Knaben 2

MF: Daniel Soos; T 07042 3766713

susanne@so00s.com
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Gutjahr, Marco
Gloser, Damian
Sigmund, Philip
Dillmann, Jens
Geiser, Luca
Weigl, Florian
Gayer, Milan
Soos, Daniel
Salzer, Lorenz
Gruschwitz, Simon
Silhanek, Fabian
Trokter, Luca
Reinert, Johannes
Hagenbuch, Janos
Beigel, Robin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10558645
10565290
10558680
10764632
10565345
10562730
10567974
10760511
10760573
10657103
10764349
10565323
10764555
10567943
10764435
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